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January 2021

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

Christmas Break

2

4

Winter Term Begins

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Martin Luther King, Jr Day
Martin Luther King, Jr Day
(University Closed)

19

20

21

Academic Planning & Calibration
(12:30-3:00 p.m.)

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31
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February 2021

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

2

3

4

5

TENTATIVE- Faculty
Development Mtg.

6

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

No Exams

Curriculum Review (1:30- 5:30
p.m.)

No Class

No Clinic

Academic Planning and
Calibration (9:00 a.m.-12:30)

25

26

Midterm Winter APC Meetings

27

28
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March 2021

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

2

3

4

Midterm Winter APC Meetings

5

Midterm Winter APC Meetings

6

8

Midterm Winter APC Meetings

9

Midterm Winter APC Meetings

10

11

12

13

ADEA Annual Session &
Exhibition- Boston, MA

14

ADEA Annual Session &
Exhibition- Boston, MA

15

ADEA Annual Session &
Exhibition- Boston, MA
Spring Break

16

ADEA Annual Session &
Exhibition- Boston, MA
Spring Break

17

Spring Break
AADR Annual Meeting

18

Spring Break
AADR Annual Meeting

19

Spring Break
AADR Annual Meeting

20

AADR Annual Meeting

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31
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April 2021

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

2

Easter Recess

3

Easter Recess

4

Easter Sunday
Easter Recess

10

11

12

Ramadan Begins

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Academic Planning & Calibration
(12:30-3:00)

21

AAE Annual Session Atlanta, GA

22

AAE Annual Session Atlanta, GA

23

AAE Annual Session Atlanta, GA

24

AAE Annual Session Atlanta, GA

25

26

27

28

29

Classes End

30

APC Meeting
Final Exams
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May 2021

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

Final Exams

2

Final Exams
Intro to Dentistry 7-Year BS/DDS
Program

3

Final Exams
Intro to Dentistry 7-Year BS/DDS
Program

4

Final Exams
Intro to Dentistry 7-Year BS/DDS
Program

5

Final Exams
Intro to Dentistry 7-Year BS/DDS
Program

6

Final Exams
Intro to Dentistry 7-Year BS/DDS
Program

7

Anticipated Graduation Date

8

9

10

11

Ramadan Ends

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

AAPD Annual Session, Boston,
MA

28

AAPD Annual Session, Boston,
MA

29

AAPD Annual Session, Boston,
MA

30

AAPD Annual Session, Boston,
MA

31

Memorial Day
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June 2021

Sunday Monday T1uesday v;dnesday gursday Zday 85aturday
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30
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July 2021

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday ;hursday Zday ;lturday
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 %Q_Adha 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31
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August 2021

s1unday M20nday gesday V:dnesday ;ursday gday S7aturday
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31
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September 2021

Sunday Monday Tuesday V‘;Iednesday T2hursday ;iday s4aturday
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30
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October 2021

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

2

8

AAP National Conference &
Exhibition Philadelphia, PA

9

AAP National Conference &
Exhibition Philadelphia, PA

10

AAP National Conference &
Exhibition Philadelphia, PA

11

AAP National Conference &
Exhibition Philadelphia, PA

ADA Annual Meeting- Las Vegas,
NV

12

AAP National Conference &
Exhibition Philadelphia, PA

ADA Annual Meeting- Las Vegas,
NV

13

ADA Annual Meeting- Las Vegas,
NV

14

ADA Annual Meeting- Las Vegas,
NV

15

ADA Annual Meeting- Las Vegas,
NV

16

ADA Annual Meeting- Las Vegas,
NV

17

ADA Annual Meeting- Las Vegas,
NV

18

ADA Annual Meeting- Las Vegas,
NV

19

ADA Annual Meeting- Las Vegas,
NV

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

ACP Annual Meeting- San Diego

28

ACP Annual Meeting- San Diego

29

ACP Annual Meeting- San Diego

30

ACP Annual Meeting- San Diego

31
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November 2021

Sunday l\‘lllonday T2uesday v:v;dnesday zursday gday 86aturday
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30
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December 2021

Sunday Monday Tuesday V‘;Iednesday T2hursday ;iday s4aturday
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31
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